CLA LIGHTING
        CLA LIGHTING
Tel: (02) 9938 7100    |     Fax: (02) 9938 7115     |     Email: sales@clalighting.com.au
Website: www.clalighting.com.au                   Follow us: facebook.com/CLALighting
Brochure updated on 14.12.2016
SINGLE ENDED METAL HALIDE
GLOBES
●   Input voltage: 240V AC with control gear
●   Wattage: 35W, 70W & 150W
●   Reduced UV output
●   Excellent colour rendering
●   High intensity light output
10,000
HRS
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
 CODE  DESCRIPTION TECHNICAL DATA DIMENSIONS
BASE KELVIN
(K)
LUMENS
(LM)
WATT
(W)
LENGTH
(mm)
CARTON
QTY
 35W
 CLAMHS35W4000K  35W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 4000K G12 4000 2450 35 95 1/12
 CLAMHS35W5000K  35W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 5000K G12 5000 2450 35 95 1/12
 70W
 CLAMHS70W3000K  70W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 3000K G12 3000 4550 70 95 1/12
 CLAMHS70W4000K  70W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 4000K G12 4000 4550 70 95 1/12
 CLAMHS70W5000K  70W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 5000K G12 5000 4550 70 95 1/12
 150W
 CLAMHS150W3000K  150W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 3000K G12 3000 10500 150 95 1/12
 CLAMHS150W4000K  150W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 4000K G12 4000 10500 150 95 1/12
 CLAMHS150W5000K  150W G12 SINGLE ENDED MH 5000K G12 5000 10500 150 95 1/12